
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY CO; Date Recorded= 1995/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199505190001
31581

05/19/1995
08:53:58

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 118 Lot#:15
Book:17
Pg:118

199505190001
31561

05/19/1995
08:47:47

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 121 Lot#:18
Book:19
Pg:121

199505220001
33431

05/22/1995
10:27:06

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 54 Lot#:47 Lot:&
Book:17 Pg:54
Desc:51

199505300001
40161

05/30/1995
11:11:43

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 121 Lot#:34
Book:19
Pg:121

199505190001
31571

05/19/1995
08:51:37

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 121 Lot#:31
Book:19
Pg:121


