Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO; Date Recorded= 1995/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505190001 31581	05/19/1995 08:53:58	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			17	118		Lot#:15 Book:17 Pg:118
199505190001 31561	05/19/1995 08:47:47	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			19	121		Lot#:18 Book:19 Pg:121
199505220001 33431	05/22/1995 10:27:06	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			17	54		Lot#:47 Lot:& Book:17 Pg:54 Desc:51
199505300001 40161	05/30/1995 11:11:43	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			19	121		Lot#:34 Book:19 Pg:121
199505190001 31571	05/19/1995 08:51:37	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			19	121		Lot#:31 Book:19 Pg:121